
 
 

Diving
Прыжки в воду

After 12 of 12 Events
После 12 из 12 дисциплин

 

Medallists by Event

As of Fri 12 Jul 2013

Медалисты по дисциплинам

Medal Name
NAT

Event Name Date
NAT

Men's 1m Springboard MON 8 JUL GOLD CHNLIN Jin
SILVER CHNQIN Tian
BRONZE RUSNOVOSELOV Evgenii

Men's 3m Springboard SUN 7 JUL GOLD RUSKUZNETSOV Evgeny
SILVER CHNLIN Jin
BRONZE CHNQIN Tian

Men's Platform WED 10 JUL GOLD CHNHUO Liang
SILVER CHNWU Jun
BRONZE RUSMINIBAEV Victor

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard FRI 12 JUL GOLD RUSKUZNETSOV Evgeny
ZAKHAROV Ilia

SILVER CHNLUO Yutong
LIN Jin

BRONZE MEXCASTILLO HUERTA Yahel
ISLAS Alejandro Daniel

Men's 10m Synchro Platform THU 11 JUL GOLD CHNHUO Liang
YING Hong

SILVER RUSMINIBAEV Victor
CHESAKOV Artem

BRONZE MEXSANCHEZ German Saul
Garcia Ivan

Women's 1m Springboard SUN 7 JUL GOLD AUSMILLS Samantha
SILVER CHNJIA Dongjin
BRONZE CHNWANG Liting

Women's 3m Springboard WED 10 JUL GOLD CHNZHENG Shuangxue
SILVER CHNJIA Dongjin
BRONZE MEXCHAVEZ Arantxa Elizabeth

Women's Platform MON 8 JUL GOLD RUSKOLTUNOVA Yulia
SILVER CHNXIA Yuhua
BRONZE CHNCHEN Ni

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard THU 11 JUL GOLD CHNCHEN Ye
ZHENG Shuangxue

SILVER AUSMILLS Samantha
QIN Fan Esther

BRONZE USARYAN Laura
HOUSTON Meghan

Women's 10m Synchro Platform FRI 12 JUL GOLD CHNCHEN Ni
XIA Yuhua

SILVER RUSKOLTUNOVA Yulia
GONCHAROVA Natalia

BRONZE MEXESPINOSA Paola Milagros
DIAZ PRIETO Marisa Daniela
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Women's Team Event FRI 12 JUL GOLD CHEN Ni CHN
CHEN Ye
JIA Dongjin
WANG Liting
XIA Yuhua
ZHENG Shuangxue

SILVER FIGUEROA Loren USA
HOUSTON Meghan
MCCRADY Sarah
PICKENS Samantha
RYAN Laura
TWEARDY Mackenzie
YOUNG Katrina

BRONZE CHAVEZ Arantxa Elizabeth MEX
DIAZ PRIETO Marisa Daniela
ESPINOSA Paola Milagros

Men's Team Event FRI 12 JUL GOLD HUO Liang CHN
LIN Jin
LUO Yutong
QIN Tian
WU Jun
YING Hong

SILVER CHESAKOV Artem RUS
KUNAKOV Yuriy
KUZNETSOV Evgeny
MINIBAEV Victor
NAZIN Sergey
NOVOSELOV Evgenii
ZAKHAROV Ilia

BRONZE CASTILLO Huerta Yahel MEX
GARCIA Ivan
ISLAS Alejandro Daniel
PACHECO Marrufo Rommel
SANCHEZ German Saul
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